
North Charleston Recreation Department 

Middle School Basketball 

Girls Schedule 2019 

Date               Time   Visitor     Home          Location 

Sat 1/12/19              12:00        Northwoods            at      Zucker Middle  North Charleston High 

                                                                          Start of 2019 Season 

Mon 1/14/19                 6:00                Colleton County       at     Zucker Middle             Zucker Middle Gym 

Wed 1/16/19              6:00             Zucker Middle         at     Morningside                     Ferndale Gym 

Wed 1/23/19              6:00        Zucker Middle         at      Military Magnet     Military Magnet Gym  

Thurs 1/31/19              6:00        Northwoods             at      Zucker Middle             Zucker Middle Gym         

Thurs 2/7/19              6:00        Morningside             at      Zucker Middle             Zucker Middle Gym 

Mon 2/11/19              6:00        Military Magnet      at      Zucker Middle             Zucker Middle Gym       

Thurs 2/21/19              6:00        Northwoods     at     Zucker Middle             Zucker Middle Gym 

Wed 2/27/18              6:00        Zucker Middle          at     Morningside           North Charleston High  

Wed 3/6/19              6:00        Zucker Middle at     Military Magnet          Zucker Middle Gym 

 

                                         Middle School Athletic Coordinator                                                                                   

                                                                      Jimmy Brown 

E-Mail: jbrown@northcharleston.org 

mailto:jbrown@northcharleston.org

